Intelligence at the Edge
Reduced false alarms, faster investigations
and accurate detection of events with deep
learning AI
Flex Gen4 PTZ
Keep the Future in View with Pan-Tilt-Zoom
Encrypted Data Transfer
End-to-End

8.346in (212mm)7.480in (190mm)
Camera Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Number Sales Description
IFS02-P07-ATA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 2MP PTZ, Edge AI, TDN, TWDR, Indoor, Smoked Bubble
IFS02-P07-IIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 2MP PTZ, Edge AI, TDN w/IR, TWDR, IK10, Indoor
IFS02-P07-OIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 2MP PTZ, Edge AI, TDN w/IR, TWDR, IP66, IK10, Outdoor
IFS04-P07-ATA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 5MP (4:3)/4MP (16:9) PTZ, Edge AI, TDN, TWDR, Indoor, Smoked Bubble
IFS04-P07-IIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 5MP (4:3)/4MP (16:9) PTZ, Edge AI, TDN w/IR, TWDR, IK10, Indoor
IFS04-P07-OIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 5MP (4:3)/4MP (16:9) PTZ, Edge AI, TDN w/IR, TWDR, IP66, IK10, Outdoor
Accessories
Accessory Chart
IA-KIT-WD-UUA
Wi-Fi Dongle
IA-POE-90-U00
90W PoE Injector
IFS02P6ISBBL
Smoked Bubble
IFS02P6ICBBL
Clear Bubble
IFPTZWRECMT2
Recessed mount
RHOTR
Over the Roof Mount
ROENDC
End Cap
RHOLW
Long Wall mount
RHOSW
Small Wall mount
RHOPN
Pendant mount
RHOWCA
Corner mount
RHOWPA
Pole mount
ROTRF
Over the Roof Floor
Mount
IFIRPTZC2X2
Ceiling Tile
Model Number Description
IFPTZWRECMT2 Recessed mount
IFIRPTZC2X2 Ceiling mount
RHOSW Wall Mount, 1 1/2” NPT, short (11”), white
RHOLW Wall Mount, 1 1/2” NPT, long (23”), white
RHOTR Over the roof mount
ROTRF Over roof mount, 1 1/2” NPT, white
RHOWCA Corner Adapter (use with RHOxW)
RHOWPA Pole Adapter (use with RHOxW)
RHOPN Allows an outdoor housing to be suspended from outdoor ceiling or horizontal surface
ROENDC End cap for RHOxW mounts
IFS02P6ISBBL Non-vandal smoked bubble (compatible with IFS02-P07-ATA4 / IFS04-P07-ATA4)
IFS02P6ICBBL Non-vandal clear bubble (compatible with IFS02-P07-ATA4 / IFS04-P07-ATA4)
IA-POE-90-U00 90w PoE injector
IA-KIT-WD-UUA Illustra Wi-Fi dongle kit
IL1446-DS-202308-R04-HS-EN